
Case Assiqnrnent and Scheduling Record 
4 

Section 1 - Bureau o f  Records and Heari 

Docket No. 011110-TP Date Docketed: 08/16/2001 T i t l e :  Request by BellSouth Telecommunications. Inc. f o r  approval 

Company: BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc. American Dia l  Tone. Inc.  

Jervices ComDletes ' 

of amendment t o  resale agreement w i t h  Ganoco. Inc.  d/b/a 

Ganoco. Inc.  d/b/a American D i a l  Tone 

ALL 

O f f i c i a l  F i l i n g  Date: 
Last Day t o  Suspend: Expi r a t i o n  : 

JC DS J B  BZ PL 

Ref erred t o  : 
( " (  ) " i ndi cates OPR) 

APP CAF CCA (CMP) ECR GCL LEG PA1 RGO SER 
X X - - - - - - - - - -  

Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns t o  CCA i n  10 workdays. Time Schedule 

Proqram/Modul e 

-- OPR S t a f f  

-- S t a f f  Counsel 

- OCRs ( ) 

0 

0 

0 

0 

A20(f) 

S t a f f  Assi qnment s 

JARNING: MIS SCHEDULE I S  AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT. 
[T I S  TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 
'OR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770 
Current CASR r e v i s i o n  1 eve1 

Recommended assignments f o r  hearing 
and/or deciding t h i s  case: 

Fu l l  Commission - Commission Panel - 
Hearing Examiner - S t a f f  - 

Date f i l e d  w i th  CCA: 

I n i t i a l s :  OPR 
S t a f f  Counsel 

1. 
2.  
3 .  
4 .  
5 .  
6 .  
7 .  
8. 
9 .  

10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 
30. 
31. 
32. 
33.  
34. 
35. 
36. 
37. 
38. 
39. 
40. 

Due Dates 

Previous Current 

I I---/ 

! F-1 
I l l  

I l l  
!11 

Section 3 - Chairman Completes 
Assignments are as fo l lows:  

- Hearing O f f i ce r (s1  

Commi s s i  oners I Hrq. I S t a f f  I 

Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner i s  Panel Chairman: 
the i den t i ca l  panel decides the  case. 
Where one Commissioner. a Hearing Examiner o r  a S t a f f  Member i s  
assigned the f u l l  Commission decides the case. 

PSC/RAR-15 (Rev. 7/01) * COMPLETED EVENTS 

- Prehearing O f f i c e r  

c Commissioners I ADM I 
JC DS JB BZ PL 3 /.3F/5--o/ 

Approved: 

Date: / / 



Case Assignment and Scheduling Record 
,- . -. ./ 

Section 1 - Bureau o f  Records and Hearinq I. 

Docket No. 011110-TP Date Docketed: 08/16/2001 T i t l e :  Request by Bel lSouth Telecommunications, Inc.  f o r  approval 

Company: BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc.  American D i a l  Tone, Inc .  

ices Completes 

o f  amendment t o  resale agreement w i t h  Ganoco, I n c .  d/b/a 

Ganoco. I n c .  d/b/a American D i a l  Tone 

Commi ss i  oners I Hrg. ~ I S t a f f  

O f f i c i a l  F i l i n g  Date: 
L a s t  Day t o  Suspend: Expi ra t ion:  

Referred t o :  APP CAF CCA (CMP) ECR GCL LEG PA1 RGO SER 
("0" indicates OPR) X X _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  

Commissioners ADM 

Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns t o  CCA i n  10 workdays. T i  me Schedule 

ALL 
- 

Proqram/Mom 

OPR S t a f f  

JC DS JB BZ PL 

X 

S t a f f  Counsel 

B( 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

A20(f) 

S t a f f  Ass i qnments 

K Logue 

K Pena , B Keati fig 

Recommended assignments f o r  hearing 
and/or deciding t h i s  case: 

Fu l l  Commission - Commission Panel - 
Hearing lfxaminer - S t a f f  X 

Date f i l e d  w i th  CCA: 08/20/2001 

I n i t i a l s :  OPR 
S t a f f  Counsel ~ 

Section 3 - Chairman Completes 

IARNING: THIS SCHEDULE I S  AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT. 
T I S  TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION.  

Current CASR rev i s ion  1 eve1 
'OR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770 

Due Dates 

Previous Current 

1. Statutory  Dead1 i n e  
2. Memo t o  Docket F i l e  
3. Close Docket 11/15/2001 

I 4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 
30. 
31. 
32. 
33. 
34. 
35. 
36. 
37. 
38. 
39. 
40. 

Assignments are as fo l lows:  

JC DS JB BZ PL ; 
Where pane.ls are assigned the  senior Commissioner i s  Panel Chairman; 
the i den t i ca l  panel decides the case. 

assigned the f u l l  Commission decides the  case. Date: 08/20/2001 

Approved : 
Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner o r  a S t a f f  Member i s  - f l  r- 

PSC/RAR-15 (Rev. 7/01) * COMPLETED EVENTS F _  



COMMISSIONERS: 
STATE OF FLORIDA 

E. LEON JACOBS, JR., CHAIRMAN 
J. TERRY DEASON ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 

DIVISION OF THE COMMISSION CLERK & 

LILA A. JABER 
BRAULIO L. BAEZ DIRECTOR 
MICHAEL A. PALECKI 

BLANCA S. BAYO 

(850) 413-6770 (CLERK) 
(850) 413-6330 (ADMIN) 

August 17,2001 

Marshall M. Criser Ill, Vice President Regulatory & External Affairs 
BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc. 
150south 
Tallahassee, Florida 32301 -1 556 

Docket No. 01 11 IO-TP 

Dear Mr. Criser: 

This will acknowledge receipt of a request by BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc. for 
approval of amendment to resale agreement with Ganoco, Inc. d/b/a American Dial Tone, 
Inc., which was filed in this office on August 16,2001 , and assigned the above-referenced 
docket number. Appropriate staff members will be advised. 

Mediation may be available to resolve any dispute in this docket. If mediation is 
conducted, it does not affect a substantially interested person’s right to an administrative 
hearing. For more information, contact the Office of General Counsel at (850) 41 3-6248 
or FAX (850) 41 3-71 80. 

Division of the Commission Clerk and Administrative Services 
Florida Public Service Commission 

CAPITAL CIRCLE OFFICE CENTER 2540 SHUMARD OAK BOULEVARD TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399-0850 
An Affirmative ActionEqual Opportunity Employer 

PSC Website: http://www.floridapsc.com Internet E-mail: contact@psc.state.fl.us 



From: 
Sent: 
To: 
cc: 
Subject: 

Jurine Lewis 
'Tuesday, October 02,2001 1:16 PM 
'Kathleen.arant@beUsouth.com' 

011110-TP 
Kay mynn 

Impoxtance: High 

With this e-mail, we are requesting that Bellsouth file a letter correcting American Dial Tone's name to match their 
certificated name. 

Jurine Lewis 

1 


