#### Case Assignment and Scheduling Record

Date Docketed: 08/16/2001 Title: Request by BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc. for approval

Section 1 - Bureau of Records and Heari Services Completes

Docket No. 011110-TP

PSC/RAR-15 (Rev. 7/01)

of amendment to resale agreement with Ganoco, Inc. d/b/a Company: BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc. American Dial Tone, Inc. Ganoco, Inc. d/b/a American Dial Tone Official Filing Date: Expiration: Last Day to Suspend: APP CAF CCA (CMP) ECR GCL LEG PAI RGO SER Referred to: ("()" indicates OPR) Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns to CCA in 10 workdays. Time Schedule WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT. IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770 Program/Module A20(f) Staff Assignments Current CASR revision level Due Dates OPR Staff 0 Previous Current 2. Staff Counsel 6. OCRs ( ) 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14 15. 16. 17. 18. 19 20. 21. 23. 24. 25. 26. 27. 28. 29. 30. Recommended assignments for hearing 31. 32. and/or deciding this case: ,33 Full Commission Commission Panel 34. Hearing Examiner 35. Staff 36 Date filed with CCA: 37 38. Initials: OPR 39 Staff Counsel 40. Section 3 - Chairman Completes Assignments are as follows: - Prehearing Officer - Hearing Officer(s) Commissioners Hrg. Staff Commissioners ADM 17815-01 Exam. ALL JC PL JC DS JB BZ PL DS JB BZ Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman: the identical panel decides the case. Approved: Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is assigned the full Commission decides the case. Date: / /

\* COMPLETED EVENTS

### Case Assignment and Scheduling Record

Section 1 - Bureau of Records and Hearing 5 ices Completes

Docket No. 011110-TP

Official Filing Date: Last Day to Suspend:

Date Docketed: 08/16/2001 Title: Request by BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc. for approval of amendment to resale agreement with Ganoco, Inc. d/b/a American Dial Tone, Inc.

Company: BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc. Ganoco, Inc. d/b/a American Dial Tone

Expiration:

Referred to: ("()" indicates OPR)

APP CAF CCA (CMP) ECR GCL LEG PAI RGO SER

Section 2 - OPR	<u>Completes</u> and returns to CCA in 1	10 workdays. <u>Time Schedule</u>		
Program/Module		WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT.		
	<u>Staff Assignments</u>	TT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770 Current CASR revision level	<u>Due l</u>	<u>Dates</u>
OPR Staff	K Logue	0	Previous	Current
		1. Statutory Deadline 2. Memo to Docket File 3. Close Docket	NONE NONE NONE	11/14/2001 11/14/2001 11/15/2001
Staff Counsel	K Pena, B Keating	4		
<u>OCRs</u> ( )		7. 8. 9.		
( )		10. 11. 12. 13.		
( )		15. 16. 17.		
( )		20. 21. 22.		
( )		23. 24. 25.		
( )		26. 27. 28. 29.		
Recommended ass and/or deciding	ignments for hearing this case:	31. 32.		
Full Commissi Hearing Exami	on Commission Panel ner StaffX	33		
	CCA: 08/20/2001	37.		
Initials: OPR Staf	f Counsel	38. 39. 40.		

# Section 3 - Chairman Completes

Assignments are as follows:

#### - Hearing Officer(s)

Commissioners					Hrg. Exam.	Staff	
ALL	JC	DS	JB	BZ	PL	LAdiii.	
							X

Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman; the identical panel decides the case. Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is assigned the full Commission decides the case.

- Prehearing Officer

	ADM				
JC	DS	JB	BZ	PL	
					Х

Approved:

Date: 08/20/2001

# STATE OF FLORIDA

COMMISSIONERS:
E. LEON JACOBS, JR., CHAIRMAN
J. TERRY DEASON
LILA A. JABER
BRAULIO L. BAEZ
MICHAEL A. PALECKI



DIVISION OF THE COMMISSION CLERK & ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
BLANCA S. BAYÓ
DIRECTOR
(850) 413-6770 (CLERK)
(850) 413-6330 (ADMIN)

# Hublic Service Commission

August 17, 2001

Marshall M. Criser III, Vice President Regulatory & External Affairs BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc. 150south
Tallahassee, Florida 32301-1556

Docket No. 011110-TP

Dear Mr. Criser:

This will acknowledge receipt of a request by BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc. for approval of amendment to resale agreement with Ganoco, Inc. d/b/a American Dial Tone, Inc., which was filed in this office on August 16, 2001, and assigned the above-referenced docket number. Appropriate staff members will be advised.

Mediation may be available to resolve any dispute in this docket. If mediation is conducted, it does not affect a substantially interested person's right to an administrative hearing. For more information, contact the Office of General Counsel at (850) 413-6248 or FAX (850) 413-7180.

Division of the Commission Clerk and Administrative Services Florida Public Service Commission

PSC Website: http://www.floridapsc.com

Internet E-mail: contact@psc.state.fl.us

011110 - TP

# 

Kay Flynn

From:

Jurine Lewis

Sent:

Tuesday, October 02, 2001 1:16 PM 'Kathleen.arant@bellsouth.com'

To: Cc:

Kay Flynn

Subject:

011110-TP

Importance:

High

With this e-mail, we are requesting that Bellsouth file a letter correcting American Dial Tone's name to match their certificated name.

Jurine Lewis